
Table No.

CORK TO ARDMORE VIA YOUGHAL VALID FROM JUNE 30TH AND
UNTIL AUGUST 25TH 2024 260

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

Cork (Bus Station -
Parnell Place)

07:00 07:45 10:30 14:05 17:45 23:00

Lwr Glanmire Rd (Opp
Kent Rail Stn)

P 07:03
P
07:49

P 10:32 P 14:08 P 17:50 P 23:02

Lwr Glanmire Rd
(Belvedere Lodge)

P 07:06
P
07:52

P 10:34 P 14:11 P 17:53 P 23:05

Lwr Glanmire Rd
(Chesire Home Lotaville)

P 07:08
P
07:54

P 10:36 P 14:13 P 17:54 P 23:06

North Esk Junction
Eastbound

- 07:57 10:39 14:16 17:57 23:08

Little Island (Opp Rail
Station Jctn)

- 07:58 10:40 14:18 17:59 23:10

Little Island (Eastgate
Junction)

- 07:59 10:41 14:18 17:59 23:10

Glounthaune (Church) - 08:01 10:42 14:20 18:01 23:12

Glounthuane (Opp Rail
Station)

- 08:02 10:43 14:21 18:02 23:13

Carrigtwohill (IDA
Business Pk)

07:18 08:07 10:49 14:25 18:08 23:17

Carrigtwohill (Ryan &
Aherne Place)

07:20 08:08 10:50 14:26 18:09 23:18

Carrigtwohill (Garda
Station)

07:21 08:09 10:51 14:27 18:11 23:19

Carrigtwohill (Barber
Shop)

07:21 08:10 10:52 14:28 18:12 23:19

Carrigtwohill (Fota Rock) 07:23 08:10 10:53 14:29 18:14 23:20

Water Rock (N25
Junction)

07:26 08:13 10:56 14:32 18:17 23:23

Midleton (Dermot Hurley
Tce)

07:29 08:15 10:59 14:35 18:19 23:25

Midleton (Market Green
Junction)

07:29 08:16 10:59 14:35 18:20 23:25

Midleton (Courthouse) 07:31 08:18 11:01 14:38 18:23 23:27



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

Midleton (Brewery
House)

arr 07:34 08:20 11:04 14:42 18:25 23:30

Midleton (Brewery
House)

dep 07:36 11:06 14:45 18:28 23:32

Midleton (Beechwood
Court)

07:37 11:07 14:46 18:29 23:32

Loughaderry (Eastbound) 07:42 11:11 14:50 18:33 23:36

Castlemartyr (Post Office) 07:46 11:13 14:53 18:36 23:39

Mogeely (Fords Tavern) - 11:17 - 18:40 -

Killeagh (Cemetery) 07:51 - 14:58 - 23:43

Killeagh (Main St.
O'Mahony's Pub)

07:52 11:23 14:59 18:47 23:44

Burgess Cross
(Eastbound)

07:54 11:26 15:02 18:50 23:46

Youghal (Powers Cross
Eastbound)

07:59 11:31 15:07 18:55 23:50

Youghal (Opp Greyhound
Track)

07:59 11:31 15:08 18:56 23:51

Youghal (Upper Strand
Eastbound)

08:00 11:32 15:09 18:57 23:52

Youghal (Opp Strand
Palace)

08:01 11:33 15:10 18:57 23:52

Youghal (Bun Scoil
Mhuire)

08:03 11:35 15:12 18:59 23:53

Youghal (Post Office) arr 08:06 11:38 15:15 19:02 23:56

Youghal (Post Office) dep 09:10 15:15 19:04

Piltown Cross Cork
(Eastbound)

09:17 15:23 19:11

Summerhill Cross
(Eastbound)

09:19 15:26 19:13

Ardmore (Open Farm
Eastbound)

09:20 15:27 19:14

Ardmore (Opp School) 09:23 15:30 19:17

Ardmore (Post Office) 09:25 15:32 19:19



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

Ardmore (Opp
Post Office)

09:35 15:40 19:25

Ardmore
(School)

09:36 15:41 19:25

Ardmore (Opp
Open Farm)

09:39 15:44 19:28

Summerhill
Cross
(Westbound)

09:41 15:46 19:30

Piltown Cross
Cork
(Westbound)

09:43 15:48 19:32

Youghal
(Dominic Collins
Place)

arr 09:50 15:55 19:39

Youghal
(Dominic Collins
Place)

dep 07:10 07:20 08:10 09:52 10:00 12:30 15:57 19:39

Youghal (RNLI
Station)

07:12 07:22 08:13 09:54 10:02 12:32 15:59 19:41

Youghal (Carlton
Wharf)

arr 07:13 07:23 08:14 09:55 10:03 12:34 16:00 19:42

Youghal (Carlton
Wharf)

dep 07:13 07:23 08:14 09:55 10:03 12:34 16:03 19:42

Youghal
(Clancys
Westbound)

07:14 07:24 08:15 09:56 10:04 12:36 16:04 19:43

Youghal (Upper
Strand
Westbound)

07:14 07:24 08:16 09:56 10:04 12:37 16:04 19:43

Youghal
(Greyhound
Track)

07:15 07:25 08:17 09:57 10:05 12:37 16:05 19:44

Youghal (Powers
Cross
Westbound)

07:15 07:25 08:18 09:58 10:06 12:39 16:06 19:45

Burgess Cross
(Westbound)

07:20 07:30 08:22 10:03 10:11 12:44 16:11 19:50



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

Killeagh (Main
St. Kennedy's
Pub)

07:23 07:33 08:25 10:06 10:14 12:48 16:14 19:53

Castlemartyr
(National School)

07:30 - 08:31 10:10 10:18 - 16:18 19:57

Ladys Bridge
(Service Station)

- - - 10:15 - - - -

Mogeely (Imokilly
Tavern)

- 07:38 - - - 12:54 - -

Castlemartyr
(Opp Post Office)

07:32 07:41 08:34 10:19 10:20 13:00 16:19 19:57

Loughaderry
(Westbound)

- 07:43 08:36 10:23 10:25 13:02 16:21 20:00

Midleton (St
Colmans
College)

- 07:48 08:45 10:29 10:30 13:08 16:26 20:05

Midleton (Lee
travel)

arr - 07:53 08:50 10:31 10:33 13:10 16:29 20:07

Midleton (Lee
travel)

dep - 08:44 08:53 10:34 10:35 13:12 16:33 20:09

Midleton (Main
St Opp Axa)

- 08:47 08:55 10:36 10:37 13:14 16:35 20:10

Midleton (Park
Hotel)

- 08:48 08:57 10:37 10:38 13:15 16:37 20:11

Midleton (Cork
Rd Oatencake
Cottage)

- 08:49 08:58 10:38 10:39 13:16 16:38 20:12

Midleton (Abbey
Wood)

- 08:53 09:02 10:40 10:41 13:18 16:41 20:13

Carrigtwohill
(Community
Centre)

- 09:00 - 10:45 - 13:23 16:47 20:19

Carrigtwohill
(Opp Garda
Station)

- 09:01 - 10:45 - 13:23 16:47 20:19

Carrigtwohill
(Westend Tce)

- 09:02 - 10:47 - 13:25 16:48 20:20



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260

Carrigtwohill
(Opp Dennehys
Transport)

- 09:04 - 10:50 - 13:26 16:51 20:21

Glounthaune
(Rail Station)

- 09:08 - 10:56 - 13:30 16:57 20:25

Glounthaune
(Opp Church)

- 09:09 - 10:56 - 13:31 16:58 20:26

Little Island (Rail
Station Jctn)

- 09:11 - 10:58 - 13:33 17:00 20:28

North Esk
Junction
Westbound

- 09:13 - 11:00 - 13:35 17:01 20:29

Lwr Glanmire Rd
(Opp Belvedere
Lodge)

D
08:02

D
09:22

D
09:23

D
11:07

D
10:54

D
13:42

D
17:11

D
20:36

Lwr Glanmire Rd
(Water Street
Jctn)

D
08:08

D
09:28

D
09:29

D
11:13

D
11:00

D
13:48

D
17:17

D
20:42

Cork (Bus
Station - Parnell
Place)

08:18 09:36 09:39 11:20 11:07 13:53 17:25 20:50

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

